normalized X2

10

Entries
Mean
Std Dev.
1072
-3
10

10

295
0 2 4 6 8101214161820
X2

[ normalized x? probability |

Ol SR A R S S S
(O R R R RRT I Teed
: Entries

0.3F--- + - | Mean 02312
Std Dev 0313

0.2f--+

[0 I e

}II‘H H

|F|]
||| ‘w

wmmem DQM_TT__original_noPU

e DQM_TT__paretofrontMaxEffOnlyFWD_PU
m—— DQM_TT__paretofrontMinFRONlyFWD_PU
weses DQM_TT__paretofrontMaxHitsOnlyFWD_PU

< X2/ ndf >

< X2/ ndf >

< X2/ ndf >

Ratio

©
T

1072 107
AR(track, jet?



	Contents
	Page 1


